Jena Stadteinzel Damen 2013/14
25.01.2014 - 26.01.2014

Platz:

0 N O A B ON =

11
12
13

Name:
Ackermann, Antje
Moos, Karin
Schmidt, Kati
Zborowska, Julia
Tauchert, Katja
Forstel, Gisela
Eichhorn, Cornelia
Schénherr, Sabine
Dierl, Margitta
Petruch, Claudia
Hirschberg, Sylvia
Rimkus, Gabriella
Zborowska, Jana

Club / Verein:
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
Roma Bowlers
Roma Bowlers
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
Roma Bowlers
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's"
Roma Bowlers

Roma Bowlers

LV:

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Schnitt:
176,17
174,58
170,42
165,92
165,92
164,25
164,00
159,25
159,17
159,08
158,25
141,17
112,83

Sp.:
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

6

Gesamt:
2.114
2.095
2.045
1.991
1.991
1.971
1.968
1.911
1.910
1.909
1.899
1.694

677



Jena Stadteinzel Damen 2013/14
Finale

Platz Name

1

10

11

12

Ackermann, Antje

Moos, Karin

Schmidt, Kati

Tauchert, Katja

Zborowska, Julia

Forstel, Gisela

Eichhorn, Cornelia

Schonherr, Sabine

Dierl, Margitta

Petruch, Claudia

Hirschberg, Sylvia

Rimkus, Gabriella

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.025 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 170,83

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.094 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 182,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.072 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 178,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.030 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 171,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.022 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 170,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.082 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 180,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.065 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 177,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

949 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 158,17
Roma Bowlers e.V.
1.080 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 171,67

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.019 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 169,83

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

952 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 158,67
Roma Bowlers e.V.
834 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 139,00

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV

THU

192  Spiele:

THO

190 Spiele:

THO

193  Spiele:

THU

204  Spiele:

THU

191  Spiele:

THU

203  Spiele:

THO

206  Spiele:

THO

201  Spiele:

THU

221  Spiele:

THU

190  Spiele:

THO

177  Spiele:

THO

166  Spiele:

Ubertrag

1.089
155 181

1.001
178 174

973
168 179

961
149 158

969
165 178

889
138 203

903
162 190

962
201 162

880
185 180

890
145 169

947
135 175

860
130 129

Pins Spiele

2.114
163 144

2.095
183 188

2.045
150 193

1.991
203 178

1.991
147 181

1.971
191 187

1.968
206 178

1.911
122 158

1.910
156 120

1.909
179 170

1.899
135 158

1.694
135 133

12
190

12
181

12
191

12
138

12
191

12
179

12
171

12
166

12
168

12
190

12
172

12
141

26.01.2014
Jena - Bowling Roma

Schnitt Gesamt

176,17 2.114
192

174,58 2.095
190

170,42 2.045
191

165,92 1.991
204

165,92 1.991
160

164,25 1.971
184

164,00 1.968
158

159,25 1.911
140

159,17 1.910
221

159,08 1.909
166

158,25 1.899
177

141,17 1.694
166



Jena Stadteinzel Damen 2013/14

Vorrunde

Platz Name

1 Ackermann, Antje

2 Moos, Karin

3 Schmidt, Kati

4 Zborowska, Julia

5 Schoénherr, Sabine

6 Tauchert, Katja

7 Hirschberg, Sylvia

8 Eichhorn, Cornelia

9 Petruch, Claudia

10 Forstel, Gisela

11 Dierl, Margitta

12 Rimkus, Gabriella

13 Zborowska, Jana

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
1.089 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 181,50

Roma Bowlers e.V.

1.001 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 166,83

Roma Bowlers e.V.

973 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 162,17

Roma Bowlers e.V.

969 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 161,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

962 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 160,33

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

961 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 160,17

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

947 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 157,83

Roma Bowlers e.V.

903 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 150,50

1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

890 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 148,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.

889 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 148,17

Roma Bowlers e.V.

880 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 146,67

Roma Bowlers e.V.

860 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 143,33

Roma Bowlers e.V.

677 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 112,83

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

LV

THU
195

THO
195

THO
199

THU
202

THU
177

THU
174

THO
180

THO
164

THU
164

THU
177

THO
170

THO
166

THO
139

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

164

150

140

132

154

169

149

119

158

145

126

131

105

170

183

135

144

177

174

154

147

135

143

141

151

139

Pins Spiele Schnitt

1.089
195 192

1.001
195 166

973
199 162

969
171 161

962
165 154

961
111 170

947
159 145

903
159 157

890
142 145

889
144 177

880
156 144

860
130 166

677
98 118

6
176

6
158

6

169

159

154

166

180

157

164

147

143

145

105

25.01.2014
Jena - Jembo-Park

Gesamt
181,50 1.089
192
166,83 1.001
149
162,17 973
168
161,50 969
202
160,33 962
158
160,17 961
171
157,83 947
160
150,50 903
164
148,33 890
146
148,17 889
133
146,67 880
170
143,33 860
137
112,83 677
112



